== BELCIAN = Fewb BiDSERICR
CYCLING CYCLING speedwear

Grand Prix A.R.GILLES UITSLAG - RESULTAT - RESULT

22/09/2024 - JEMEPPE Deeln/Partants: 108 65,8 km 39,818 km/uur 1.17
Rang Nr UClcode Naam Ploeg Tijd/Achterstand

1 57 BEL101 154 02 WILLEMS Sander ACROG-TORMANS 1:39:09
2 17 BEL101 47563 VAN DER VOORT Simon TEAM KEMPEN CYCLING VZW 0:00:16
3 36 BEL101 144 62 DE SMET Vic AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 0:00:18
4 12 BEL100 859 81 JORIS Jinze ACROG-TORMANS 0:00:18
5 61 BEL100 804 88 DE VALCK Sune VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM 0:00:31
6 43 BEL100 994 50 KEPPENS Mauro ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 0:00:39
7 30 BEL101099 27 VERVOORT Yasu ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 0:00:39
8 44 BEL100 652 19 KIMPE lan AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 0:00:39
9 87 BEL101 09586 VANDENBULCKE Bas ACROG-TORMANS 0:00:39
10 60 BEL100 736 21 DE BOIS Nand BRAIN2 OLYMPIA TIENEN 0:00:39
11 81 BEL101 16172 MADDELEIN Melvin ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 0:00:39
12 49 BEL100 652 20 REYNAERTS Liam AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 0:00:39
13 119 BEL101 17557 SIEGERS Emil CRABBE - DSTNY 0:00:39
14 62 BEL101 110 35 DEDONCKER Tristan WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW 0:00:39
15 55 BEL100 652 17 VERNAILLEN Stan WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW 0:00:39
16 26 BEL100 652 31 LAMBERT Cédric ACROG-TORMANS 0:00:39
17 78 BEL100 652 32 COTTIGNIES Kyano ACROG-TORMANS 0:00:51
18 58 BEL100 987 32 APPELTANTS Floren GMS CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK 0:00:51
19 94 BEL101 047 32 BOITTE Emile PIERRE & SOL - OG CYCLES 0:00:51
20 106 BEL10107115 GRAFF Samuel VELO CLUB ARDENNES 0:00:51
21 83 BEL101 388 61 MEULEMEESTER Jonas KVC NOORDZEEMEEUW 0:00:51
22 89 BEL101 10551 VANNOOTE Lothar CYCLING TEAM LUC WALLAYS - JONGE RENN 0:00:51
23 41 BEL100 993 04 GOOSSENS Zjef VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM 0:00:51
24 25 BEL101 199 66 KIMPE Wiebe SPORT EN STEUN - LEOPOLDSBURG 0:00:51
25 63 BEL101 306 39 DELANGHE Flynn INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Vlaams-Brabant) 0:01:07
26 59 BEL101 492 98 ARIFI Rayane R EV CYCLING TEAM 0:01:09
27 42 BEL100 752 43 HEYNS Jelle VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM 0:01:17
28 68 BEL101 263 12 VAN CAUTER Wout GMS CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK 0:01:21
29 56 BEL101 041 47 VIAENE Robrecht WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW 0:01:25
30 64 BEL100 652 28 DELIMONT Arnaud BRAIN2 OLYMPIA TIENEN 0:01:30
31 86 BEL101 37032 VANAELST Mateo ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 0:01:40
32 34 BEL100 652 22 DE NUL Giel AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 0:01:40
33 32 BEL100 652 15 DE CORTE Myrddin WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW 0:01:40
34 46 BEL101 157 81 LAMBRECHT Warre AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 0:01:40
35 113 BEL101 352 14 MERTENS Oliver CRABBE - DSTNY 0:01:40
36 77 BEL101 239 47 CALLEWAERT Jaron CYCLING TEAM LUC WALLAYS - JONGE RENN 0:01:40
37 65 BEL101 492 99 KABOU Mohammad Al R EV CYCLING TEAM 0:01:40
38 74 BEL100 652 22 WIERINCKX Mateo BRAIN2 OLYMPIA TIENEN 0:01:43
39 118 BEL101 227 40 SCALCO Emile CRABBE - DSTNY 0:01:43
40 92 BEL101 094 99 ALOISANTONI Lucien SPRINT 2000 CHARLEROI ASBL 0:01:46
41 21 BEL101 156 19 BEERTENS Emile ACROG-TORMANS 0:01:46
42 35 BEL100989 29 DE SCHRIJVER Mauro WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW 0:01:46
43 7 BEL101 446 68 ENGELEN Ward SPORT EN STEUN - LEOPOLDSBURG 0:01:46
44 20 BEL100 715 63 VERVOORT Wies TEAM KEMPEN CYCLING VZW 0:01:46
45 117 BEL100 785 83 PITREBOIS Tom SPRINT 2000 CHARLEROI ASBL 0:01:46
46 50 BEL100 948 97 ROELS Noah ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 0:01:50
47 102 BEL100 769 94 BOVY Basile VELO CLUB ARDENNES 0:01:51
48 111 BEL101 27069 GAENS Jonas CRABBE - DSTNY 0:01:54
49 67 BEL101 096 38 REICHELT Jef WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW 0:01:56
50 115 BEL101 48756 NIJSKENS Dimitri TEAM GEO-THERM CARBONBIKE MARCHOVE 0:02:17
51 93 BEL100 785 31 BAIOLET Louis SPRINT 2000 CHARLEROI ASBL 0:02:17
52 95 BEL101 35547 CAILLEAU Florent PIERRE & SOL - OG CYCLES 0:02:34
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UITSLAG - RESULTAT - RESULT

22/09/2024 - JEMEPPE
Rang Nr UClcode

53 53 BEL100 71311
54 52 BEL100 965 20
55 9 BEL100 993 62
56 104 BEL101 36156
57 10 BEL100987 70
58 116 BEL100652 18
59 99 BEL100 782 95
60 100 BEL10142724
61 14 BEL101 186 56
62 73 BEL101 142 46
63 4 BEL100 87193
64 110 BEL100 782 96
65 91 BEL100 652 19
66 39 BEL101 439 26
67 33 BEL101 296 09
68 105 BEL100 87849

Abbandons / Opgaves :

1 BEL101 23765
BEL100 652 43
BEL100 711 59
BEL101 413 47
BEL100 652 27

11 BEL101 229 29
13 BEL100 652 19
16 BEL101 229 65
18 BEL101 267 99
19 BEL100 652 31
22 BEL100 842 69
23 BEL101 35751
24 BEL101 100 96
27 BEL100 652 57
28 BEL101 527 98
31 BEL10123335
37 BEL100 970 26
45 BEL101 103 30
47 BEL101 102 40
48 BEL101 242 22
51 BEL100 652 60
66 BEL10150319
69 BEL100 777 79
70 BEL101 192 90
72 BEL101074 16
75 BEL101 308 65
76 BEL101 23910
79 BEL100 652 21
80 BEL100 83234
82 BEL101 26310
84 BEL100 944 05
88 BEL101 002 03
97 BEL10117813
98 BEL100 72512
101 BEL101 07561

o o N

Deeln/Partants:

Naam

VAN GIJSEL Cedric
VAN DEN BERGHE Dylan

GOOSSENAERTS Sebastiaan

FALISE Victor
GRIJP Tibe
OLIVIERS Siebe
LIENARD Thibaut
LOCMANT Emilien
LAEREMANS Cis
VERHULST Timothy
BRION Seppe
DESSART Sacha
VERGALLE Tille
FIERS Ward

DE CREM Tim
GODINO Nicolas

BAETEN Sander
BASTIAENS Alexander
DEVOOGHT Tuur
DIELS Thijs

FERKET Jasper
HUYGENS Mathis
KAHN Stan

VAN AERT Wout

VAN MIERT Noah
VAN PELT Sam
CUYPERS Stan
DANIELS Lenn

DE KEIJZER Jaylani
MEIJERS Robin
MELSENS Ruben
BAETEN Lucas

DE WAELE Mathis
LAGAISSE Luca
MEERT Jonne
MEIRHAEGHE Bo
TANGHE Finn
LEVAQUE Mathieu
VANDEN BERGHE Gabriel
VANDERLINDEN Arne
VANSWEEVELT Sander
BAART Maurits
BEKAERT Ferre
DERDAELE Maxim
FLAJS Tobias
MESSELY René
DEKEYSER Alexander
VANDENHEEDE Mathis
HAUTMONT Thibaut
HELBICQ Alexis
STEVENS Ryan
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108 65,8 km 39,818 km/uur 117
Ploeg Tijd/Achterstand
VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM 0:02:43
AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 0:02:43
ANTWERP CYCLING TEAM KONTICH 0:02:43
CRABBE - DSTNY 0:02:43
ACROG-TORMANS 0:02:43
CRABBE - DSTNY 0:02:45
SPRINT 2000 CHARLEROI ASBL 0:02:45
PIERRE & SOL - OG CYCLES 0:02:52
VAN MOSSEL HEIST CYCLING TEAM 0:02:57
AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 0:03:02
CYCLING CLUB 1785 0:03:14
SPRINT 2000 CHARLEROI ASBL 0:03:16
AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 0:03:22
VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM 0:03:39
WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW 0:03:54
VELO CLUB ARDENNES 0:04:10

TEAM KEMPEN CYCLING VZW
ACROG-TORMANS

DE DIJLESPURTERS V.V. MECHELEN V.Z.W.

TEAM KEMPEN CYCLING VZW

WAC TEAM VZW

GMS CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK
ACROG-TORMANS

TEAM KEMPEN CYCLING VZW
AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM

WAC TEAM VZW

SPORT EN STEUN - LEOPOLDSBURG

GMS CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK

SPORT EN STEUN - LEOPOLDSBURG

UCT CYCLING TEAM

ACROG-TORMANS

WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW
WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW
ISOREX CYCLING TEAM

AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM
WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW
AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM

R EV CYCLING TEAM

GMS CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK

VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM
GMS CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK

LITUBRA PARKET - VANBRABANT TECHNICS
CYCLING TEAM LUC WALLAYS - JONGE RENN

INDIVIDUEEL (provincie West-Vlaanderen)
ISOREX CYCLING TEAM
GAVERZICHT-BE OKAY-VAN MOSSEL

CYCLING TEAM LUC WALLAYS - JONGE RENN

ISOREX CYCLING TEAM
SPRINT 2000 CHARLEROI ASBL
TEAM CYCLISTE DE HESBAYE
SPRINT 2000 CHARLEROI ASBL
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UITSLAG - RESULTAT - RESULT

22/09/2024 - JEMEPPE
Rang Nr UClcode Naam

103 BEL101 338 83 CORMAN Antoine
107 BEL101 369 11 STREGNAERTS Florian
108 BEL101 317 69 BILLEN Simon
109 BEL101 384 63 CHARLES Valentin
114 BEL101 179 46 MOREAU Thomas
Gestart / Partants: 96
Niet gestart / Non partants : 12

Deeln/Partants:

Results.belgiancycling.be

Aangekomen / Arrivés :
Buiten tijd / Hors delai :

65,8 km 39,818 km/uur 1.17

Ploeg Tijd/Achterstand

VELO CLUB ARDENNES

TEAM GEO-THERM CARBONBIKE MARCHOVE
TEAM GEO-THERM CARBONBIKE MARCHOVE
TEAM GEO-THERM CARBONBIKE MARCHOVE
SPRINT 2000 CHARLEROI ASBL

68 Opgaven / Abandons : 28
0
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Topcompetitie Nieuwelingen - Topcompetition Débutants
Individuele Punten - Points Individuels

Grand Prix A.R.GILLES
22/09/2024

Plaats
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Naam - Nom
WILLEMS Sander
VAN DER VOORT Simon
DE SMET Vic
JORIS Jinze
DE VALCK Sune
KEPPENS Mauro
VERVOORT Yasu
KIMPE lan
VANDENBULCKE Bas
DE BOIS Nand
MADDELEIN Melvin
REYNAERTS Liam
SIEGERS Emil
DEDONCKER Tristan
VERNAILLEN Stan
LAMBERT Cédric
COTTIGNIES Kyano
APPELTANTS Floren
BOITTE Emile
GRAFF Samuel
MEULEMEESTER Jonas
VANNOOTE Lothar
GOOSSENS Zjef
KIMPE Wiebe
DELANGHE Flynn

Results.belgiancycling.be

ACROG-TORMANS

TEAM KEMPEN CYCLING VZW
AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM
ACROG-TORMANS

VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM
ISOREX CYCLING TEAM

ISOREX CYCLING TEAM

AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM
ACROG-TORMANS

BRAIN2 OLYMPIA TIENEN

ISOREX CYCLING TEAM

AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM

CRABBE - DSTNY

WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZ
WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZ
ACROG-TORMANS

ACROG-TORMANS

GMS CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK

PIERRE & SOL - OG CYCLES

VELO CLUB ARDENNES

KVC NOORDZEEMEEUW

CYCLING TEAM LUC WALLAYS - JONGE R
VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM
SPORT EN STEUN - LEOPOLDSBURG
INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Vlaams-Brabant)

Punten - Points
30
28
26
24
22
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
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Topcompetitie Nieuwelingen - Topcompetition Débutants
Algemeen Individueel Klassement (Weg - Piste - MTB - Cyclo cross)

Classement individuel géneral (Route - Piste - MTB -Cyclo cross)
na wedstrijd van Grand Prix A.R.GILLES - 22/09/2024

1 DE VALCK Sune BEL 100 804 88 VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM 134
2 DE SMET Vic J BEL10114462 AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 133
3 KEPPENS Mauro BEL 100 994 50 ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 116
4 JORIS Jinze BEL 100 859 81 ACROG-TORMANS 106
5 KIMPE lan BEL 100 652 19 AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 93
6 APPELTANTS Floren BEL 100 987 32 GMS CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK 87
7 VANDEN EYNDE Bas J BEL10086550 YOUNG CYCLING TALENT D&D 75
8 VAN KERCKHOVE Seff BEL 100 648 13 CRABBE - DSTNY 72
9 SIEGERS Emil BEL 101 17557 CRABBE - DSTNY 69
10 DE SCHRIJVER Mauro J BEL10098929 WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW 68
11 DE BOIS Nand J BEL10073621 BRAIN2OLYMPIA TIENEN 67
12 WILLEMS Sander J BEL10115402 ACROG-TORMANS 62
13 LEJEUNE Giel BEL 100 652 24 TEAM DESCHACHT-HENS-MAES 59
14 VANDENBULCKE Bas BEL 101 09586 ACROG-TORMANS 56
15 VERDONCK Thomas BEL 100 729 80 ACROG-TORMANS 55
16 DE NUL Giel BEL 100 652 22 AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 55
17 VAN DEN BERGHE Dylan BEL 100 965 20 AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 52
18 PETILLON Valentin BEL 100972 77 PIERRE & SOL - OG CYCLES 49
19 OLIVIERS Siebe BEL 100 652 18 CRABBE - DSTNY 46
20 ROELS Noah J BEL100948 97 ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 45
21 VAN DER VOORT Simon BEL 101 47563 TEAM KEMPEN CYCLING VZW 44
22 VERVOORT Yasu BEL 101 099 27 ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 43
23 VIAENE Robrecht J BEL 10104147 WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW 39
24 REICHELT Jef J BEL101 096 38 WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW 36
25 SPRANGERS Seppe BEL 101 129 80 ACROG-TORMANS 34
26 DELANGHE Flynn J BEL 101 306 39 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Vlaams-Brabant) 29
27 VAN CAUTER Wout J BEL10126312 GMS CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK 29
28 VAN RAEMDONCK Daan J BEL10072115 AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 29
29 VAN LOOKE Cas J BEL10086320 LOTTO-X-OATS ATHLETES FOR HOPE 29
30 VANAELST Mateo BEL 101 370 32 ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 29
31 CUYPERS Stan BEL 100 842 69 SPORT EN STEUN - LEOPOLDSBURG 28
32 REYNAERTS Liam BEL 100 652 20 AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 28
33 BOITTE Emile J BEL10104732 PIERRE & SOL - OG CYCLES 27
34 EVERAERT Lennert BEL 100 652 22 VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM 26
35 VANDERLINDEN Arne BEL 101 19290 VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM 26
36 VAN GIJSEL Cedric BEL 100 71311 VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM 26
37 COTTIGNIES Kyano BEL 100 652 32 ACROG-TORMANS 26
38 MADDELEIN Melvin BEL 101 161 72 ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 26
39 KABOU Mohammad Ali J BEL10149299 REV CYCLING TEAM 26
40 GOOSSENS Zjef BEL 100 993 04 VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM 25
41 DECAESTECKER Aksel BEL 101 176 58 KVC NOORDZEEMEEUW 24
42 GEENS Matiz J BEL10065251 WOUTIM-DEXTERS SPORT 24
43 SMITS Maxime J BEL10108174 ACROG-TORMANS 22
44 VAN MIERT Noah BEL 101 267 99 AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 22
45 WILMSEN Daan BEL 100 741 44 TEAM KEMPEN CYCLING VZW 22
46 VERNAILLEN Stan BEL 100 652 17 WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW 22
47 LAMBERT Cédric BEL 100 652 31 ACROG-TORMANS 22
48 VANDENHEEDE Mathis J BEL101002 03 ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 20
49 MARTENS Seppe BEL 100 741 87 ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 20
50 BOGAERT Matthias BEL 100 652 24 ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 20
51 VERHEUGHE Emilien BEL 101 097 51 WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW 20

last update: 22/09/2024

17:30:22
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

last update: 22/09/2024

DE LOOSE Senne

DE CLERCK Miel
GEERTS Len
DELIMONT Arnaud
DEROYE Yorbe

BRADI Senne
BASTIAENS Alexander
CELEN Joren
STOCKMAN Lars
LIPPENS Brent
OSAER Emiel
LEVAQUE Mathieu

DE CREM Tim
STARINIERI Jestin

DE TOLLENAERE Mathis
JANSSENS Arthur
GRIDELET Hugo
DESSART Sacha
TANGHE Finn
LAUWERYNS Gilles
DEDONCKER Tristan
MAESSCHALCK Robbe
HAID Romain

CORSUS Lars
WIERINCKX Mateo
LADRIERE Nolan
ARIFI Rayane

GRAFF Samuel

VAN OIRBEEK Jules
VANLOMMEL Louca
MEERT Jonne
PAUWELS Rick

VAN DURME Emiel
VANNOOTE Lothar
VAN HOECK Sam

DE CORTE Myrddin
VERGALLE Tille

VAN WEYENBERGHE lan
GAENS Jonas
DIERICKX Mauro
VANSWEEVELT Sander
BRION Seppe
VERHULST Timothy
MAURY Diego

BOVY Basile

VAN HEMELRIJK Joren
CALLEWAERT Jaron
VAN STEENLANDT Wolf
MESSELY René

KAHN Stan

NIJSKENS Dimitri
MEIJERS Robin

DE KEIJZER Jaylani
DE MULDER Matteo
MEULEMEESTER Jonas
VAN DE WALLE Robin
HELBICQ Alexis
URKENS Daan
COUALAN Matteo
WILLEMS Lars
BAETEN Sander
STEVENS Ferre
BELMANS Ferre
LAMBRECHT Warre

17:30:22

[ SR PR PR SR

[ SR G SPE SR &

BEL 100 717 51
BEL 100 652 31
BEL 100 779 16
BEL 100 652 28
BEL 101 116 28
BEL 101 384 30
BEL 100 652 43
BEL 100 652 57
BEL 101 221 68
BEL 101 060 47
BEL 100 748 76
BEL 101 503 19
BEL 101 296 09
BEL 101 100 93
BEL 101 237 51
BEL 100 652 23
BEL 100 949 58
BEL 100 782 96
BEL 100 652 60
BEL 101 444 77
BEL 101 110 35
BEL 100 991 56
BEL 100 811 61
BEL 100 652 25
BEL 100 652 22
BEL 100 810 27
BEL 101 492 98
BEL 101 071 15
BEL 100 862 65
BEL 100 652 50
BEL 101 102 40
BEL 100 899 36
BEL 101 109 51
BEL 101 105 51
BEL 100 778 85
BEL 100 652 15
BEL 100 652 19
BEL 100 652 27
BEL 101 270 69
BEL 101 473 65
BEL 101 074 16
BEL 100 871 93
BEL 101 142 46
BEL 100 782 97
BEL 100 769 94
BEL 101 095 87
BEL 101 239 47
BEL 101 072 65
BEL 101 263 10
BEL 100 652 19
BEL 101 487 56
BEL 100 652 57
BEL 101 100 96
BEL 100 877 26
BEL 101 388 61
BEL 101 391 74
BEL 100 725 12
BEL 100 652 20
FRA100 696 12
BEL 101 231 63
BEL 101 237 65
BEL 101 237 50
BEL 100 905 46
BEL 101 157 81

AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM

C.T. KEUKENS BUYSSE KNESSELARE VZW
WAC TEAM VZW

BRAIN2 OLYMPIA TIENEN

KZLWC - DAVO

WAC TEAM VZW

ACROG-TORMANS

SPORT EN STEUN - LEOPOLDSBURG

AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS

STARBIKES - VISTABUILD

STARBIKES - VISTABUILD

R EV CYCLING TEAM

WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW
ACROG-TORMANS

KON. VC 'T MEETJESLAND - KNESSELARE
AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS

TEAM CYCLISTE DE HESBAYE

SPRINT 2000 CHARLEROI ASBL
AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM

KZLWC - DAVO

WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW
AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM

SPRINT 2000 CHARLEROI ASBL
STARBIKES - VISTABUILD

BRAIN? OLYMPIA TIENEN

PIERRE & SOL - OG CYCLES

R EV CYCLING TEAM

VELO CLUB ARDENNES

KZLWC - DAVO

RK CYCLING TEAM

AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM

WAC TEAM VZW

ALFASUN - AS CONSTRUCT CYCLING TEAM
CYCLING TEAM LUC WALLAYS - JONGE RENNERS ROESEL
WAC TEAM VZW

WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW
AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM
WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW
CRABBE - DSTNY

DE DIJLESPURTERS V.V. MECHELEN V.Z.W.
GMS CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK

CYCLING CLUB 1785

AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM

CRABBE - DSTNY

VELO CLUB ARDENNES

WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW
CYCLING TEAM LUC WALLAYS - JONGE RENNERS ROESEL
CYCLING TEAM HOUTLAND-WESTKUST
GAVERZICHT-BE OKAY-VAN MOSSEL
ACROG-TORMANS

TEAM GEO-THERM CARBONBIKE MARCHOVELETTE ASBL
UCT CYCLING TEAM

SPORT EN STEUN - LEOPOLDSBURG
ISOREX CYCLING TEAM

KVC NOORDZEEMEEUW

KVC NOORDZEEMEEUW

TEAM CYCLISTE DE HESBAYE

UCT CYCLING TEAM

SPRINT 2000 CHARLEROI ASBL

SHIFTING GEARS

TEAM KEMPEN CYCLING VZW
WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW
ANTWERP CYCLING TEAM KONTICH
AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM

Results.belgiancycling.be
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116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

DELIGNY Raphaél
VAN LEE Jari

KIMPE Wiebe
MOREAU Thomas
VAN ISTERDAEL Luca
DONCKERS Jef
VERMIERT Jonas
LAGA Nigel
BEERTENS Emile
KEUKELIER Sean

last update: 22/09/2024

17:30:22

BEL 101 213 66
BEL 100 652 19
BEL 101 199 66
BEL 101 179 46
BEL 101 225 72
BEL 100 709 65
BEL 100 652 25
BEL 100 758 14
BEL 101 156 19
BEL 101 043 10

VERTT MTB CLUB

BIOMETRIC - CANYON CT

SPORT EN STEUN - LEOPOLDSBURG

SPRINT 2000 CHARLEROI ASBL

AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM

WAC TEAM VZW

WOUTIM-DEXTERS SPORT

LITUBRA PARKET - VANBRABANT TECHNICS - WIELERTEA
ACROG-TORMANS

ISOREX CYCLING TEAM

P P PP RPNOMNOMN®®
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Topcompetitie Nieuwelingen - Topcompetition Débutants
Individueel Totaalklassement Jongeren (Weg - Piste - MTB - Cyclo Cross)
Classement individuel Total des Jeune (Route - Piste - MTB - Cyclo Cross)

na wedstrijd van Grand Prix A.R.GILLES - 22/09/2024

1 DE SMET Vic BEL 101 144 62 AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 133
2 VANDEN EYNDE Bas BEL 100 86550 YOUNG CYCLING TALENT D&D 75
3 DE SCHRIJVER Mauro BEL 100989 29 WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW 68
4 DE BOIS Nand BEL 100 736 21 BRAIN2 OLYMPIA TIENEN 67
5 WILLEMS Sander BEL 101 154 02 ACROG-TORMANS 62
6 ROELS Noah BEL 100 948 97 ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 45
7 VIAENE Robrecht BEL 101 041 47 WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW 39
8 REICHELT Jef BEL 101 096 38 WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW 36
9 DELANGHE Flynn BEL 101 306 39 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Vlaams-Brabant) 29
10 VAN CAUTER Wout BEL 101 263 12 GMS CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK 29
11 VAN RAEMDONCK Daan BEL 100 721 15 AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 29
12 VAN LOOKE Cas BEL 100863 20 LOTTO-X-OATS ATHLETES FOR HOPE 29
13 BOITTE Emile BEL 101 047 32 PIERRE & SOL - OG CYCLES 27
14 KABOU Mohammad Al BEL 10149299 R EV CYCLING TEAM 26
15 GEENS Matiz BEL 100 652 51 WOUTIM-DEXTERS SPORT 24
16 SMITS Maxime BEL 101 081 74 ACROG-TORMANS 22
17 VANDENHEEDE Mathis BEL 101 002 03 ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 20
18 DE LOOSE Senne BEL 100 717 51 AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 19
19 BRADI Senne BEL 101 384 30 WAC TEAM VZW 18
20 DEROYE Yorbe BEL 101 116 28 KZLWC - DAVO 18
21 BASTIAENS Alexander BEL 100 652 43 ACROG-TORMANS 17
22 STOCKMAN Lars BEL 101 221 68 AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS 17
23 CELEN Joren BEL 100652 57 SPORT EN STEUN - LEOPOLDSBURG 17
24 OSAER Emiel BEL 100 748 76 STARBIKES - VISTABUILD 16
25 DE CREM Tim BEL 101 296 09 WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW 15
26 STARINIERI Jestin BEL 101 100 93 ACROG-TORMANS 15
27 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis BEL 101 237 51 KON. VC ‘T MEETJESLAND - KNESSELARE 15
28 TANGHE Finn BEL 100 652 60 AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 14
29 GRIDELET Hugo BEL 100949 58 TEAM CYCLISTE DE HESBAYE 14
30 HAID Romain BEL 100811 61 SPRINT 2000 CHARLEROI ASBL 13
31 MAESSCHALCK Robbe BEL 100991 56 AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 13
32 LADRIERE Nolan BEL 100810 27 PIERRE & SOL - OG CYCLES 12
33 PAUWELS Rick BEL 100 899 36 WAC TEAM VZW 11
34 MEERT Jonne BEL 101 102 40 AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 11
35 VAN DURME Emiel BEL 101 109 51 ALFASUN - AS CONSTRUCT CYCLING TEAM 11
36 VAN OIRBEEK Jules BEL 100 862 65 KZLWC - DAVO 11
37 VANLOMMEL Louca BEL 100 652 50 RK CYCLING TEAM 11
38 VAN HOECK Sam BEL 100 778 85 WAC TEAM VZW 11
39 BOVY Basile BEL 100 769 94 VELO CLUB ARDENNES 9
40 VERHULST Timothy BEL 101 142 46 AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 9
41 VANSWEEVELT Sander BEL 101 074 16 GMS CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK 9
42 DIERICKX Mauro BEL 101 473 65 DE DIJLESPURTERS V.V. MECHELEN V.Z.W. 9
43 VAN HEMELRIJK Joren BEL 101 095 87 WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW 8
44 MEIJERS Robin BEL 100 652 57 UCT CYCLING TEAM 6
45 DE KEIJZER Jaylani BEL 101 100 96 SPORT EN STEUN - LEOPOLDSBURG 6
46 DE MULDER Matteo BEL 100 877 26 ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 6
47 VAN DE WALLE Robin BEL 101 391 74 KVC NOORDZEEMEEUW 5
48 COUALAN Matteo FRA 100 696 12 SPRINT 2000 CHARLEROI ASBL 4
49 WILLEMS Lars BEL 101 231 63 SHIFTING GEARS 4
50 BELMANS Ferre BEL 100 905 46 ANTWERP CYCLING TEAM KONTICH 4
51 LAMBRECHT Warre BEL 101 157 81 AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 3
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52 DONCKERS Jef BEL 100 709 65 WAC TEAM VZW
53 LAGA Nigel BEL 100 758 14 LITUBRA PARKET - VANBRABANT TECHNICS - WIELERTEA
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CYCLING CYCLING

6511082 VLAANDEREN

Fewb BiESAACER

BERGKLASSEMENT- GPM

Rang Nr  UCIcode Naam - Nom

Grand Prix A.R.GILLES
22/09/2024 - JEMEPPE

Ploeg - Equipe

speedwear

Punten/Points

GPM 1 Cobte route de France 22,8 Km

1 59 BEL101 492 982 ARIFI Rayane

2 119 BEL101 175576 SIEGERS Emil

3 57 BEL101 154 029 WILLEMS Sander
GPM 2 Cbte de Scry 25,9 Km

1 12 BEL100 859 816 JORIS Jinze
2 42 BEL100 752 431 HEYNS Jelle
3 57 BEL101 154 029 WILLEMS Sander

GPM 3 Cote de Nandrin 31,5 Km

1 55 BEL100 652 176 VERNAILLEN Stan

2 12 BEL100 859 816 JORIS Jinze

3 35 BEL100 989 290 DE SCHRIJVER Mauro

GPM 4 Co6te des Nonnes 51,7 Km
1 57 BEL101 154 029 WILLEMS Sander

2 55 BEL100 652 176 VERNAILLEN Stan

3 42 BEL100 752 431 HEYNS Jelle
GPM 5 Cobte des Roselieres 62,9Km

1 57 BEL101 154 029 WILLEMS Sander
2 12 BEL100 859 816 JORIS Jinze

3 17 BEL101 475638 VAN DER VOORT Simon
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R EV CYCLING TEAM
CRABBE - DSTNY
ACROG-TORMANS

ACROG-TORMANS
VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM
ACROG-TORMANS

WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW
ACROG-TORMANS
WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW

ACROG-TORMANS
WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW
VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM

ACROG-TORMANS
ACROG-TORMANS
TEAM KEMPEN CYCLING VZW
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-EST. 1882-

VLAANDEREN

UITSLAG BERGKLASSEMENT (Dag)- RESULTAT GPM (Jour)
Grand Prix A.R.GILLES

22/09/2024 - JEMEPPE

Rang Nr  UCIcode Naam - Nom Ploeg - Equipe Punten/Points
1 57 BEL101 154 02 WILLEMS Sander ACROG-TORMANS 12
2 12 BEL100 859 81 JORIS Jinze ACROG-TORMANS 11
3 55 BEL100 652 17 VERNAILLEN Stan WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW 8
4 59 BEL101 492 98 ARIFI Rayane R EV CYCLING TEAM 5
5 42 BEL100 752 43 HEYNS Jelle VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM 4
6 119 BEL101 17557 SIEGERS Emil CRABBE - DSTNY 3
7 17 BEL101 47563 VAN DER VOORT Simon TEAM KEMPEN CYCLING VZW 1
8 35 BEL100989 29 DE SCHRIJVER Mauro WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW 1
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CLING CYCLING

L VLAANDEREN

Topcompetitie Nieuwelingen - Topcompetition Débutants
Algemeen Bergklassement - Classement Géneral GPM

Fcwb

Fédération de Cyclisme

na wedstrijd van Grand Prix A.R.GILLES - 22/09/2024

BiDEE AN

speedwear

Rang UCIcode Naam - Nom Ploeg - Equipe Punten/Points 1st PL Laatste sprint
1 BEL ) 859 816 89 JORIS Jinze ACROG-TORMANS 42 6 09/05/03
2 BEL ) 989 290 68 DE SCHRIJVER Mauro WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZ 40 7 09/03/01
3 BEL ) 994 503 43 KEPPENS Mauro ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 26 4 08/04/05
4 BEL . 144 625 09 DE SMET Vic AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 23 4 07/06/05
5 BEL ) 648 134 61 VAN KERCKHOVE Seff CRABBE - DSTNY 16 1 08/04/03
6 BEL . 154 029 04 WILLEMS Sander ACROG-TORMANS 12 2 09/05/05
7 BEL ) 713 119 56 VAN GIJSEL Cedric VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM 11 1 08/02/05
8 BEL ) 652 176 29 VERNAILLEN Stan WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZ 9 1 09/04/03
9 BEL .263 127 74 VAN CAUTER Wout GMS CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK 8 0 07/06/01
10 BEL . 041 471 63 VIAENE Robrecht WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZ 7 0 07/05/03
11 BEL . 175576 17 SIEGERS Emil CRABBE - DSTNY 6 0 09/01/03
12 BEL ) 721 155 41 VAN RAEMDONCK Daan AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 6 0 07/04/03
13 BEL . 492 982 39 ARIFI Rayane R EV CYCLING TEAM 5 1 09/01/05
14 BEL . 192 905 80 VANDERLINDEN Arne VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM 5 1 08/01/05
15 BEL . 095 863 38 VANDENBULCKE Bas ACROG-TORMANS 5 1 04/02/05
16 BEL ) 736 219 70 DE BOIS Nand BRAIN2 OLYMPIA TIENEN 5 0 07/06/03
17 BEL ) 752 431 83 HEYNS Jelle VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM 4 0 09/04/01
18 BEL . 176 585 56 DECAESTECKER Aksel KVC NOORDZEEMEEUW 4 0 08/02/01
19 BEL . 306 393 78 DELANGHE Flynn INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Vlaams-Brabant) 4 0 05/04/01
20 BEL ) 804 882 57 DE VALCK Sune VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM 4 0 04/03/03
21 BEL ) 741 879 07 MARTENS Seppe ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 3 0 06/04/03
22 BEL ) 949 582 33 GRIDELET Hugo TEAM CYCLISTE DE HESBAYE 3 0 05/03/03
23 BEL ) 652 180 33 OLIVIERS Siebe CRABBE - DSTNY 3 0 04/04/03
24 BEL . 475 638 58 VAN DER VOORT Simon TEAM KEMPEN CYCLING VZW 1 0 09/05/01
25 BEL ) 991 564 14 MAESSCHALCK Robbe AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 1 0 07/04/01
26 BEL ) 948 970 03 ROELS Noah ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 1 0 07/01/01
27 BEL . 002 036 10 VANDENHEEDE Mathis ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 1 0 05/05/01
28 BEL .096 381 71 REICHELT Jef WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZ 1 0 05/01/01
29 BEL . 263 104 51 MESSELY René GAVERZICHT-BE OKAY-VAN MOSSEL 1 0 04/04/01
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-EST.1682- VLAANDEREN

Fewb BiDE%AACER

Fédération de Cyclisme

KNELPUNTEN - POINTS CHAUDS
Grand Prix A.R.GILLES

Rang Nr  UClcode Naam - Nom

Ploeg - Equipe

speedwear

Punten/Points

RUSH 1 Amay 17,5 Km
1 83 BEL.388 618 47 MEULEMEESTER Jonas
2 106 BEL.07115060 GRAFF Samuel
3 79 BEL) 652 216 69 DERDAELE Maxim

RUSH 2 Amay 42,6 Km
1 44 BEL) 652197 50 KIMPE lan
2 43 BEL) 994 503 43 KEPPENS Mauro
3 63 BEL.306 393 78 DELANGHE Flynn

RUSH 3 Jemeppe 61,4 Km
1 57 BEL.154 029 04 WILLEMS Sander
2 17 BEL. 47563858 VAN DER VOORT Simon
3 12 BEL) 859 816 89 JORIS Jinze
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KVC NOORDZEEMEEUW
VELO CLUB ARDENNES
INDIVIDUEEL (provincie West-Vlaanderen)

AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM
ISOREX CYCLING TEAM
INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Vlaams-Brabant)

ACROG-TORMANS
TEAM KEMPEN CYCLING VZW
ACROG-TORMANS



e BELGIAN s

CYCLING

-EST.1682-

Fcwb

Fédération de Cyclisme

CYCLING

BiDES RAGER

speedwear

UITSLAG KNELPUNTEN - RESULTATS POINTS CHAUD
Grand Prix A.R.GILLES

22/09/2024 - JEMEPPE

Rang Nr  UCIcode Naam/Nom Club Punten/Points
1 57 BEL . 154 029 04WILLEMS Sander ACROG-TORMANS 5
2 44 BEL) 652 197 50KIMPE lan AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 5
3 83 BEL . 388 618 47MEULEMEESTER Jonas KVC NOORDZEEMEEUW 5
4 17 BEL . 475 638 58VAN DER VOORT Simon TEAM KEMPEN CYCLING VZW 3
5 43 BEL ) 994 503 43KEPPENS Mauro ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 3
6 106 BEL .071 150 60GRAFF Samuel VELO CLUB ARDENNES 3
7 12 BEL ) 859 816 89JORIS Jinze ACROG-TORMANS 1
8 63 BEL . 306 393 78DELANGHE Flynn INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Vlaams-Brabant) 1
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CYCLING

CYCLING

Fcwb

Fédération de Cyclisme

-EST.1862-

Topcompetitie Nieuwelingen - Topcompetition Débutants
ALGEMEEN KLASSEMENT KNELPUNTEN - CLASSEMENT GENERAL POINTS CHAUDS

VLAANDEREN

na wedstrijd van Grand Prix A.R.GILLES - 22/09/2024

BiDES RAGER

speedwear

Rang UCIcode Naam - Nom Ploeg - Equipe Punten/Points 1st PL Laatste sprint
1 BEL 101 242 227 29 MEIRHAEGHE Bo WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" 23 4 08/02/05
2 BEL 100 994 503 43 KEPPENS Mauro ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 14 1 09/02/03
3 BEL 101 475638 58 VAN DER VOORT Simon TEAM KEMPEN CYCLING VZW 8 1 09/03/03
4 BEL 100 989 290 68 DE SCHRIJVER Mauro WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" 8 1 07/03/05
5 BEL 100 721 155 41 VAN RAEMDONCK Daan AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 8 1 07/03/03
6 BEL 100 949 582 33 GRIDELET Hugo TEAM CYCLISTE DE HESBAYE 8 1 05/01/05
7 BEL 10096520236 VAN DEN BERGHE Dylan AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 8 1 04/01/03
8 BEL 101175576 17 SIEGERS Emil CRABBE - DSTNY 7 1 04/01/05
9 BEL 100 804 882 57 DE VALCK Sune VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM 7 0 04/03/01
10 BEL 100 859 816 89 JORIS Jinze ACROG-TORMANS 6 1 09/03/01
11 BEL 100 652 197 50 KIMPE lan AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 6 1 09/02/05
12 BEL 101 154 029 04 WILLEMS Sander ACROG-TORMANS 5 1 09/03/05
13 BEL 101 388618 47 MEULEMEESTER Jonas KVC NOORDZEEMEEUW 5 1 09/01/05
14 BEL 100648 134 61 VAN KERCKHOVE Seff CRABBE - DSTNY 5 1 08/03/05
15 BEL 100987 701 31 GRIJP Tibe ACROG-TORMANS 5 1 06/01/05
16 BEL 10071311956 VAN GIJSEL Cedric VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM 4 0 08/02/01
17 BEL 101071 150 60 GRAFF Samuel VELO CLUB ARDENNES 3 0 09/01/03
18 BEL 101 492 982 39 ARIFI Rayane R EV CYCLING TEAM 3 0 08/02/03
19 BEL 100 741 879 07 MARTENS Seppe ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 3 0 06/02/03
20 BEL 10110951311 VAN DURME Emiel ALFASUN - AS CONSTRUCT CYCLING 3 0 05/01/03
21 BEL 100993 628 41 GOOSSENAERTS Sebastiaan ANTWERP CYCLING TEAM KONTICH 3 0 03/03/03
22 BEL 10147365313 DIERICKX Mauro DE DIJLESPURTERS V.V. MECHELEN V 2 0 07/03/01
23 BEL 101 306 393 78 DELANGHE Flynn INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Vlaams-Brabant) 1 0 09/02/01
24 BEL 101 095 863 38 VANDENBULCKE Bas ACROG-TORMANS 1 0 08/03/01
25 BEL 100 782 964 61 DESSART Sacha SPRINT 2000 CHARLEROI ASBL 1 0 06/02/01
26 BEL 10127069374 GAENS Jonas CRABBE - DSTNY 1 0 06/01/01
27 BEL 101 492 993 50 KABOU Mohammad Al R EV CYCLING TEAM 1 0 05/01/01
28 BEL 100 741 449 62 WILMSEN Daan TEAM KEMPEN CYCLING VZW 1 0 04/01/01
29 BEL 100 825 544 58 SOPHIE Nils GMS CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK 1 0 03/03/01
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Grand Prix A.R.GILLES
1.17 JEMEPPE 22/09/2024

Communique nr 1

Beslissingen van de jury / Décision du jury / Decisions from the jury

ART: 2.12.007 § 8.3 Het weggooien zonder voorzorgsmaatregelen of het gevaarlijk wegwerpen of op de weg of in
het publiek van een object of afval. Het weggooien van afval buiten de wegwerpzones. (in de startzone)

ART: 2.12.007 § 8.3.Disposer sans précaution ou de maniére dangereuse, sur la route ou dans le public, de tout
objet ou déchet. L'élimination des déchets en dehors des zones d'élimination.

ART: 2.12.007 § 8.3 Disposing without precautions or disposing dangerously or on the road or in the public of any
object or waste. Disposing of waste outside the disposal areas.

84 - DEKEYSER Alexander 10094405737 - CYCLING TEAM LUC WALLAYS - JONGE RENNERS ROESELARE
77 - CALLEWAERT Jaron 10123947388 - CYCLING TEAM LUC WALLAYS - JONGE RENNERS ROESELARE
Fine / Amende / Boete: €25

ART: 2.12.007 § 8.3 Het weggooien zonder voorzorgsmaatregelen of het gevaarlijk wegwerpen of op de weg of in
het publiek van een object of afval. Het weggooien van afval buiten de wegwerpzones.

ART: 2.12.007 § 8.3.Disposer sans précaution ou de maniere dangereuse, sur la route ou dans le public, de tout
objet ou déchet. L'élimination des déchets en dehors des zones d'élimination.

ART: 2.12.007 § 8.3 Disposing without precautions or disposing dangerously or on the road or in the public of any
object or waste. Disposing of waste outside the disposal areas.

47 - MEERT Jonne 10110240985 - AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM

Fine / Amende / Boete: €25
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